www.mathesongas.com • 877-684-442716
Specialty Equipment
Carbon Dioxide Snow Horn
CO2 snow horns are used with liquid and dip tube cylinders to
produce CO2 snow for temperature control and the effective
purging of tanks, tankers, barrels, and gondolas.
Ordering Information
Part Number Height Diameter Hose Length Ship Weight
MWB BVHOSEASSY15 15" 4" 15' 5 lb
MWB BVHOSEASSY25 15" 4" 25' 7 lb
MWB BVHOSEASSY50 15" 4" 50' 10 lb
MWB BVHOSEASSY75 15" 4" 75' 15 lb
Gas Blanketing Device
Gas Blanketing Devices diffuse the directional energy of the gas flow in tanks
and tankers and allow the molecular weight of the gas to blanket gently
(laminar flow).